Clty Of CamaS City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
C Cityof —gexs
Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: Al 20-048 Version: 1 Name: Lake & Everett PSA Amendment 2
Type: Action Item Status: Consent Agenda
File created: 3/9/2020 In control: CITY COUNCIL REGULAR
On agenda: 3/16/2020 Final action:
Title: $848,374.52 PBS Engineering and Environmental, Inc. NE Lake Road and NE Everett Street
Improvements Professional Services Agreement Amendment 2 (Submitted by James Carothers)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. Staff Report, 2. Lake & Everett Contract Amendment 2

Date

Ver. Action By Action

Result

$848,374.52 PBS Engineering and Environmental, Inc. NE Lake Road and NE Everett Street
Improvements Professional Services Agreement Amendment 2 (Submitted by James Carothers)

City of Camas

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

