City Hall, 616 NE 4th

Clty Of CamaS Avenue
C City of /4‘\

WASHINGTON

Legislation Text

File #: Al 20-048, Version: 1

$848,374.52 PBS Engineering and Environmental, Inc. NE Lake Road and NE Everett Street
Improvements Professional Services Agreement Amendment 2 (Submitted by James Carothers)

City of Camas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/2/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

